
Monday, September 30,  2024 Location

5:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Myrtle Beach Kia Big Lots

6:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Rivertown Dental Big Lots

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Horry Electric vs Hunter Stokes, State Farm Big Lots

6:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Myrtle Beach Kia Big Lots

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Horry Electric Big Lots

6:30 PM Rivertown Dental vs Hunter Stokes, State Farm Big Lots

Monday, October 7, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Hunter Stokes, State Farm Big Lots

6:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia vs Horry Electric Big Lots

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Horry Electric Big Lots

6:30 PM Rivertown Dental vs Dr. Jen's Big Lots

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Hunter Stokes, State Farm vs Dr. Jen's Big Lots

6:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia vs Rivertown Dental Big Lots

Monday, October 14, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Dr. Jen's Big Lots

6:30 PM Horry Electric vs Rivertown Dental Big Lots

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Hunter Stokes, State Farm vs Myrtle Beach Kia Big Lots

6:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Rivertown Dental Big Lots

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Myrtle Beach Kia Big Lots

6:30 PM Horry Electric vs Hunter Stokes, State Farm Big Lots

Monday, October 21, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Myrtle Beach Kia Big Lots

6:30 PM Rivertown Dental vs Hunter Stokes, State Farm Big Lots

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Horry Electric Big Lots

6:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Hunter Stokes, State Farm Big Lots

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia vs Horry Electric Big Lots

6:30 PM Rivertown Dental vs Dr. Jen's Big Lots

Monday, October 28, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Century 21 - McAlpine vs Horry Electric Big Lots

6:30 PM Hunter Stokes, State Farm vs Dr. Jen's Big Lots

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia vs Rivertown Dental Big Lots
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Conway Parks and Recreation

Small Fry (9/10) Fall Soccer Game Schedule 2024

ALL CITY PARKS ARE SMOKE FREE
In case of rain, please call (843) 248-1744
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